
SP
R

IN
G

 P
R

O
M

O
TI

O
N

MARCH, APRIL
MAY, JUNE20

22



Mini Buses, 
Vans, Pickups 

And SUVS

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

CHEVROLET/GMC PICKUPS

AMERIPRO BRAKES

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

PART #  FIT REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

ASD2173 Front Pads - Silverado/Sierra 1500, 2019-2020 $ 44.96 $ 41.00

PRC2174 Rear Pads - Silverado/Sierra 1500, 2019-2020 $ 38.07 $ 35.07

ASD1565 Front & Rear Pads - Silverado/Sierra 2500HD & 3500HD, 2015-2020 $ 39.58 $ 34.58

AmeriPLATINUM Severe Duty brake pads & rotors are designed, 
formulated, engineered, and manufactured to deliver the best 
braking for Severe Duty applications sush as: Fleet, Taxis, Municipality, 
American Work Trucks, RV’s, School Bus, Emergency Service Vehicles, 
Medium Duty Trucks, Off-Road, Construction, & Air Disc* Full Corrosion Resistant Coating Available For Most Rotors *

PART #  FIT REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

493129 Front Rotor - Silverado/Sierra 2500HD & 3500HD, 2015-2020 $ 58.50 $ 52.50

493131 Rear Rotor - Silverado/Sierra 2500HD & 3500HD, SRW, 2015-2020 $ 64.48 $ 59.99

493132 Rear Rotor - Silverado/Sierra 2500HD & 3500HD, DRW, 2015-2020 $ 111.31 $ 101.31

FORD PICKUPS
PART #  FIT REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

ASD2087 Front Pads - F-150, 2018-2020 $ 31.72 $ 29.99

PTC1790 Rear Pads - F150, 2018-2019 $ 23.90 $ 21.90

ASD1680 Front Pads - F-250 & F-350, 4WD, 2014-2019 $ 34.59 $ 31.00

ASD1691 Rear Pads - F-250 & F-350, 4WD, 2014-2019 $ 29.90 $ 27.12

PART #  FIT REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

592845 Front Rotor - F-150, 2018-2019 $ 57.63 $ 52.63

592867 Rear Rotor - F-150, 2018-2019 $ 41.03 $ 39.99

592896 Front Rotor - F-250, 4WD, 2014-2019 $ 82.58 $ 75.99

492796 Rear Rotor - F-250, 4WD, 2014-2019 $ 102.28 $ 96.08

492897 Front Rotor - F-350, 4WD, DRW, 2014-2019 $ 178.90 $ 171.00

592797 Rear Rotor - F-350, 4WD, DRW, 2014-2019 $ 85.89 $ 79.99



Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

AMERIPRO BRAKES

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

DODGE/CHRYSLER VANS
PART #  FIT REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

PTC1589 Front Pads - Grand Caravan/Town & Country w/ HD Brakes, w/ 330mm Front Rotor 2012-2020 $ 29.84 $ 26.84

PTC1596 Rear Pads - Grand Caravan/Town & Country w/ HD Brakes, w/ 330mm Front Rotor 2012-2020 $ 26.89 $ 24.89

PTC1273 Front Pads - Grand Caravan/Town & Country w/ STD Brakes, w/ 302mm Front Rotor 2008-2016 $ 26.39 $ 22.99

PTC1719 Rear Pads - Grand Caravan/Town & Country w/ STD Brakes, w/ 302mm Front Rotor 2012-2015 $ 19.76 $ 17.99

PART #  FIT REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

591455 Front Rotor - Grand Caravan/Town & Country w/ HD Brakes, w/ 330mm Front Rotor 2012-2020 $ 41.86 $ 38.99

591465 Rear Rotor - Grand Caravan/Town & Country w/ HD Brakes, w/ 330mm Front Rotor 2012-2020 $ 31.14 $ 29.99

591275 Front Rotor - Grand Caravan/Town & Country w/ STD Brakes, w/ 302mm Front Rotor 2008-2016 $ 32.24 $ 30.00

591285 Rear Rotor - Grand Caravan/Town & Country w/ STD Brakes, w/ 302mm Front Rotor 2008-2016 $ 27.38 $ 25.38

RAM/DODGE
PART #  FIT REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

ASD2179 Front Pads - 1500, 2019-2020 $ 41.73 $ 38.80

ASD1084 Front Pads - 1500, 2009-2018 $ 27.00 $ 25.00

PTC2169 Rear Pads - 1500, 2019-2020 $ 38.76 $ 35.00

ASD898 Rear Pads - 1500, 2009-2018 $ 23.92 $ 20.92

ASD2223 Front Pads - 2500 & 3500, SRW & DRW, 2019-2020 $ 51.35 $ 48.35

ASD2224 Rear Pads - 2500 & 3500, DRW, 2019-2020 $ 51.88 $ 48.90

ASD2225 Rear Pads - 2500 & 3500, SRW, 2019-2020 $ 51.88 $ 48.90

PART #  FIT REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

ASD2179 Front Rotor - 1500, 2019-2020 $ 63.64 $ 59.99

591190 Front Rotor - 1500, 2009-2018 $ 47.38 $ 43.00

591181 Rear Rotor - 1500, 2019-2020 $ 43.02 $ 39.99

591180 Rear Rotor - 1500, 2009-2018 $ 49.65 $ 42.65

491345 Front Rotor - 2500 & 3500, SRW & DRW, 2019-2020 $ 63.99 $ 59.99

491355 Rear Rotor - 2500 & 3500, SRW, 2019-2020 $ 65.20 $ 60.00

Mini Buses, 
Vans, Pickups 

And SUVS



Big Buses And 
Mini Buses

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

CONDENSERS

AIR CONDITIONING

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

77-00273-11 MCC 2-Fan Condenser $ 775.00 $ 765.00

76-62358-00 MCC CM-2 Winterguard A/C Condenser Cover Kit $ 187.85 $ 180.00

77-00274-11 MCC 3-Fan Condenser / C/R # Y19-CM303-11 $ 975.00 $ 965.00

76-62359-00 MCC CM-3 Winterguard A/C Condenser Cover Kit $ 220.44 $ 213.24

SPRING INTO SAVINGS!
Warm Weather Is On The Way! We Have Your All-Makes A/C Needs Covered!

BLOWER WHEELS
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

38-00564-50 Blower Wheel For EM-1, Gen 5 $ 99.15 $ 93.15
38-00564-51 Blower Wheel For EM-2, Gen 5 $ 77.93 $ 72.00
38-00564-52 Blower Wheel For EM-7, Gen 5 $ 66.87 $ 61.33
38-00564-53 Blower Wheel For EM-3, Gen 5 $ 77.93 $ 72.00

ELECTRONICS/MISC
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

12-00567-00 PC Board, Gen 5 $ 293.87 $ 285.00
12-00570-00 A/C Control Module, Cab Mounted $ 100.21 $ 93.25
22-62131-00 Fan Speed Switch, Gen 5 $ 136.01 $ 130.01
25-0343 Schrader Valve Pressure Switch $ 10.19 $ 9.99

58-62042-00 Vent Louver, Gen 5 $ 5.85 $ 5.33



Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

AIR CONDITIONING

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

Big Buses And 
Mini Buses

FANS/MOTORS
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

54-00588-00 Dual Shaft Blower Motor Assembly $ 115.65 $ 105.16

54-00618-01 Condenser Fan/Motor Assembly $ 68.59 $ 64.57

FILTERS
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

14-00288-00 Inline Filter Dryer $ 28.33 $ 26.00
38-00573-01 Return Air Filter For EM-7, Gen 5 $ 5.93 $ 5.15
38-00573-03 Return Air Filter For EM-3, Gen 5 $ 3.75 $ 3.25
65-00193-00 Receiver Assembly Filter W/ Filter Dryer $ 32.65 $ 29.99
65-62004-00 Suction Line Accumulator (4» OD) $ 78.15 $ 71.15



Big Buses

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

ALL MAKES

EXHAUST

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE
ESP010-10SKD 4 in. OD Straight Pipe - 10 ft. $ 89.64 $ 83.64

400-STP-SS 4 in. OD Straight Pipe - 10 ft. - Stainless Steel $ 279.18 $ 269.99

G-ECF30S 3 in. Flat Band Clamps $ 5.06 $ 4.85

G-ECF35S 3.5 in. Flat Band Clamps $ 7.33 $ 6.80

G-ECF40S 4 in. Flat Band Clamps $ 7.52 $ 6.99

10073918 Exhaust Hanger Rod $ 29.89 $ 26.89

10026856 Exhaust Hanger Bracket $ 5.00 $ 4.52

BLUE BIRD
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

00085313 Right Rear, Under Bumper, Tail Pipe, 4 in. OD $ 71.52 $ 68.00
00085313SS Right Rear, Under Bumper, Tail Pipe, 4 in. OD - Stainless Steel $ 219.37 $ 199.99
10011487 Forward Crossover Pipe, 4 in. OD $ 62.04 $ 56.99
10011487-SS Forward Crossover Pipe, 4 in. OD - Stainless Steel $ 336.90 $ 229.99
1047287 Right Rear, Over Axle, Air Suspension, Front Section Pipe $ 62.84 $ 58.84
10047287SS Right Rear, Over Axle, Air Suspension, Front Section Pipe - Stainless Steel $ 377.36 $ 365.36
10011474 SCR To Over Axle, Air Suspension, 238 in. Wheelbase $ 74.02 $ 69.99

10011474-SS SCR To Over Axle, Air Suspension, 238 in. Wheelbase - Stainless Steel $ 360.38 $ 333.33



Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

EXHAUST

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

Big Buses

INTERNATIONAL
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

NAVCE427 Over Axle Pipe, Front $ 146.86 $ 138.99

3562427C1 Over Axle Pipe, Front - Stainless Steel $ 346.02 $ 313.99

NAVCE445 Over Axle Pipe Rear, Under Bumper $ 253.47 $ 223.00

3589445C1 Over Axle Pipe, Under Bumper - Stainless Steel $ 633.29 $ 599.99

NAVCE447 Over Axle Pipe, Thru Bumper $ 274.46 $ 265.46

NAVCE451 Over Axle Pipe, Under Bumper - Right Side Exit $ 222.27 $ 201.00

WHETHER AFTERMARKET OR OEM,  
WE HAVE ALL YOUR EXHAUST NEEDS COVERED! 

Ask Us About Our Stainless Steel Options!

THOMAS
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

TBB-62241246 Engine Forward Rear Over Axle w/ Flex Front Over Axle Pipe - Stainless Steel $ 129.22 $ 121.99
TBB-6224-0973 Engine Forward Rear Over Axle w/ Flex Over Axle Pipe $ 252.00 $ 225.00
TBB-42001302 3 in. Tail Pipe - Stainless Steel $ 352.54 $ 325.54
TBB-6224-0565 Rear Engine Tailpipe Right Side Under Bumper - Stainless Steel $ 554.94 $ 525.94



All Vehicle
Types

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

GATES

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

K061073RPM V-Belt Compressor $ 60.36 $ 57.99

38702 Belt Tensioner, C/R # 5270678 $ 85.08 $ 79.99

K080806HD Heavy Duty V-Ribbed Belt, K08, 1 3/32 in. X 81 1/8 in. Heavy Duty $ 46.17 $ 39.99

K080797HD Heavy Duty V-Ribbed Belt, K08, 1 3/32 in. X 80 1/8 in. C/R # 25-080797HD $ 34.06 $ 31.06

38256 Belt Tensioner $ 95.45 $ 89.99

21488 Coolant Hose, 1 in. X 1 in. X 14 in. $ 8.99 $ 8.00

K061075 Micro V-Belt, 107 1/2 in. A/C $ 26.98 $ 25.00

38517 Belt Tensioner $ 89.84 $ 83.00

36093 Pulley 8 Groove $ 33.36 $ 30.00

K080806 V-Ribbed Belt, K08, 1 3/32 in. X 81 1/8 in. $ 25.12 $ 23.12

38555 Belt Tensioner $ 142.81 $ 138.00

41199HD Cummins Replacement Water Pump, C/R # 5262784, 5314949, 4934703, 4943174, 
4955394NX

$ 184.64 $ 164.64

WE ARE A FULL LINE GATES DISTRIBUTOR!



Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

NORTHERN RADIATOR & CLEVELAND TANK

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

All Vehicle
Types

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

10053625 Blue Bird Radiator $ 925.83 $ 899.99

238619 Thomas Radiator, C/R # ABPN2020011721 $ 771.74 $ 747.96

238639 International Radiator, C/R # 640069AP & 2593295C92 $ 842.80 $ 816.82

WE CARRY NORTHERN RADIATOR TO COVER 
ALL YOUR AFTERMARKET COOLING NEEDS!

The Warranty Coverage Is 2 Years/250,000 Miles - Whichever Comes First

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

RS1560CC-21 Thomas - 60 Gal Fuel Tank, C/R # A03-34725-001 $ 1 099.17 $ 999.99
RS1360CC-50 International - 60 Gal Fuel Tank, C/R # 201478C93 $ 1 276.29 $ 1 159.29
RS14100LC-52 Blue Bird - 60 Gal Fuel Tank, C/R # 67240 $ 1 403.73 $ 1 275.05
S5550TT200-00 Tank Strap – Thomas/International $ 81.00 $ 73.57

RI2.00-01 Strap Rubber - 10’ Roll $ 48.75 $ 46.82
SS5000BB138-50 Tank Strap - Blue Bird $ 86.40 $ 78.48



AIR BRAKE PARTS

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

00089252 DMC Brake BVA Valve, W/O O-Ring $ 307.65 $ 285.65

284142N ST-3 Safety Valve, 150 PSI, 1/4 in. NPT $ 12.34 $ 11.00

286364N New SR-1 Spring Brake Control Valve $ 154.88 $ 148.88

K079664X ABS Modulator Valve, M-40 (Reman) W/ Core Exchange $ 172.37 $ 166.00

K128912ORX ABS Modulator Valve, Replaces Discontinued 801482 M-32QR $ 197.74 $ 189.74

00122021 New SR-7 Spring Brake Modulating Valve, C/R # K021557 $ 214.60 $ 204.60

800969 R-7 Spring Brake Modulating Valve $ 268.70 $ 259.99

K021558 New SR-7 Spring Brake Modulating Valve $ 230.87 $ 215.87

K049775 QRN-2 Quick Release Valve, 1/2 in. Push-To-Connect Ports, C/R # BW800219 $ 44.76 $ 40.00

802743 QRN Quick Release Valve, 3/8-18 NPT (Female) Ports, C/R # 065067P $ 22.09 $ 19.99

102626N R-12 Relay Valve-Vertical, 1/2 in. Ports, C/R # R955102626N $ 59.07 $ 53.07

10025045 Reman Soft Seat Purge Valve Assembly W/ Heater For AD-9, W/ Core 
C/R # 5004341X

$ 66.60 $ 61.60

107794X Reman AD-9 Dessicant Cartridge W/ Core $ 33.78 $ 29.99

109578 AD-9 Heater & Thermostat Kit $ 45.85 $ 41.23

5005037 AD-9 Air Dryer Purge Valve Maintenance Kit $ 40.16 $ 36.85

800405 AD-9 Soft Seat Purge Valve Kit, W/ Heater $ 195.47 $ 183.47

065225 AD-9 Air Dryer Assembly W/ Heater, New, No Core $ 360.93 $ 333.33

00066351 New Parking Brake Dash Control Valve, C/R # 065661 $ 151.41 $ 144.55

298818N Parking Brake Knob $ 7.71 $ 6.68

801315 Parking Brake Dash Control Valve, C/R # 5009249 $ 149.17 $ 141.00

801526 Parking Brake Knob, E-Z Grip, Soft Cover $ 13.89 $ 13.00

00908160 New D-2 Governor 100-120 PSI, C/R # 275491N $ 59.29 $ 53.29

284358N New D-2 Governor, 105-125 PSI $ 74.05 $ 68.99

OR284358X Reman Air Governor, D-2, 105-125 (Adjustable) PSI, C/R # R955284358N $ 19.30 $ 17.30

Big Buses

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford



FLEETGUARD

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

AF26154 Air Filter $ 61.96 $ 59.99

AF364 Air Filter $ 5.27 $ 5.00

CV52001 Crankcase Ventilation Filter $ 70.51 $ 68.00

FF5632 Fuel Filter $ 17.73 $ 17.00

FF63045NN Fuel Filter, C/R # FF36009 $ 41.40 $ 39.99

FS1065 Fuel Filter / Water Seperator $ 33.81 $ 31.81

FS1098 Fuel Filter / Water Seperator $ 57.52 $ 55.00

FS1287 Fuel Filter / Water Seperator $ 35.85 $ 33.85

FS19532 Fuel Filter / Water Seperator $ 34.93 $ 32.93

FS19947 Fuel Filter / Water Seperator $ 61.82 $ 59.99

FS19551 Fuel Filter / Water Seperator $ 30.05 $ 28.99

LF16242 Oil Filter $ 4.91 $ 4.60

LF17499 Oil Filter $ 72.78 $ 68.99

LF17515 Oil Filter $ 29.20 $ 27.20

LF3630 Oil Filter $ 14.78 $ 13.99

LF3681 Oil Filter $ 6.57 $ 6.13

LF3970 Oil Filter $ 11.29 $ 10.59

LF9025 Oil Filter $ 43.68 $ 41.00

UF101 Urea Filter $ 79.15 $ 75.00

WF2077 Water Filter $ 9.29 $ 8.99

DON’T SEE THE FILTERS YOU WANT ?
WE CAN GET ANY FILTER YOU NEED!

Prices subject to change without notice.
Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

All Vehicle
Types



SEAT COVERS & FOAMS

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

Big Buses And 
Mini Buses

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

ANTICIPATE YOUR SEAT REPAIR NEEDS
AND ORDER TODAY!

BLUE BIRD
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

B171039-0134 39 in. Proform 2 Blue Hi-Back Seat Cover $ 37.44 $ 35.14
00615-015-05 39 in. Blue Seat Cushion Cover, C/R # 00122424 $ 19.36 $ 18.17
00615-018-05 39 in. Proform Seat Cushion Cover $ 19.36 $ 18.17
00580-015-05 39 in. Proform 2 Blue Hi-Back Seat Cover $ 33.83 $ 31.75
390-034-12 39 in. 42 oz. Blue Hi-Back Seat Cover $ 32.84 $ 30.82
00580-018-05 39 in. Proform Grey Hi-Back Seat Cover $ 33.83 $ 31.75
CEW202851039 39 in. Seat Foam Cushion, Next Gen $ 44.38 $ 30.82

BB939 39 in. Seat Foam Cushion $ 44.38 $ 30.82

BB23910 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam, C/R # FRP201039STC & 10009553 $ 72.10 $ 50.07

GEN23917 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam, Gen-Q, C/R # CEW290573039 $ 89.04 $ 61.83

BB839NY 39 in. Barrier Seat Foam, L/R $ 93.06 $ 64.63

GEN23919 39 in. Hi-Back Flat Seat Foam $ 89.04 $ 61.83

BB239 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam $ 72.10 $ 50.07

00110028 30 in. Seat Foam Cushion $ 29.00 $ 36.26

00110232 39 in. Flip Seat Foam Cushion $ 61.44 $ 36.26



SEAT COVERS & FOAMS

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

Big Buses And 
Mini Buses

INTERNATIONAL
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE
00654-047-05 39 in. 42 oz. Seat Cushion Cover $ 14.19 $ 13.88
00654-040-05 39 in. Seat Cushion Cover $ 19.23 $ 18.17
00895-042-05 39 in. J-Hook Prevailing Grey Hi-Back Seat Cover $ 46.46 $ 43.60
00895-045-05 39 in. J-Hook 42 oz. Blue Hi-Back Seat Cover $ 37.44 $ 35.14
00895-048-05 39 in. J-Hook 42 oz. ATC Grey Hi-Back Seat Cover $ 37.44 $ 35.14
IC939 39 in. Seat Foam Cushion $ 44.38 $ 30.82
IC23910 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam $ 72.10 $ 50.07

IC23994 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam $ 72.10 $ 50.07

THOMAS
PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE
00734-066-05 39 in. Seat Foam Cover $ 19.36 $ 18.17
00615-016-05 39 in. Proform Brown Seat Cushion Cover $ 19.36 $ 18.17
00795-066-05 39 in. Prevailing Blue Hi-Back Seat Cover $ 33.83 $ 31.75
T9392000 39 in. Seat Foam Cushion $ 44.38 $ 30.82
T23904SY 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam $ 72.10 $ 50.07
T23910 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam $ 72.10 $ 50.07
T23914 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam $ 72.10 $ 50.07

T23915 39 in. Hi-Back Seat Foam $ 72.10 $ 50.07



SHOP SUPPLIES

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

WE CARRY ALL THE TOOLS AND SUPPLIES 
NEEDED TO GET THE JOB DONE!

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

75190 Scott’s Shop Towels Box $ 15.98 $ 14.99
58310 Waterless Cleaning Wipes, Wypall $ 16.86 $ 15.66
NPG-25201 Pigmat Roll (15 in. X 50 ft.) $ 28.26 $ 26.26

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE
MCX-MG05008 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves, Small $ 24.49 $ 19.50
MCX-MG05009 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves, Medium $ 24.49 $ 19.50
MCX-MG05010 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves, Large $ 24.49 $ 19.50
MCX-MG05011 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves, XL $ 24.49 $ 19.50
MCX-MG05012 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves, XXL $ 24.49 $ 19.50

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE
AMX-GPNB42100 GlovePlus Black Nitrile Industrial Gloves, Small $ 22.49 $ 19.99
AMX-GPNB44100 GlovePlus Black Nitrile Industrial Gloves, Medium $ 22.49 $ 19.99
AMX-GPNB46100 GlovePlus Black Nitrile Industrial Gloves, Large $ 22.49 $ 19.99
AMX-GPNB48100 GlovePlus Black Nitrile Industrial Gloves, XL $ 22.49 $ 19.99

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

MFX-MF300S Diamond Grip Powder-Free Latex Exam Gloves, Small $ 20.00 $ 18.99
MFX-MF300M Diamond Grip Powder-Free Latex Exam Gloves, Medium $ 20.00 $ 18.99
MFX-MF300L Diamond Grip Powder-Free Latex Exam Gloves, Large $ 20.00 $ 18.99
MFX-MF300XL Diamond Grip Powder-Free Latex Exam Gloves, XL $ 20.00 $ 18.99

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

MFX-MK296S MidKnight Powder-Free Nitrile Exam Gloves, Small $ 23.81 $ 19.25
MFX-MK296M MidKnight Powder-Free Nitrile Exam Gloves, Medium $ 23.81 $ 19.25
MFX-MK296L MidKnight Powder-Free Nitrile Exam Gloves, Large $ 23.81 $ 19.25
MFX-MK296XL MidKnight Powder-Free Nitrile Exam Gloves, XL $ 23.81 $ 19.25



Also Available! 

BUS WASH & ACCESSORIES/CHEMICALS & SOLVENTS

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

AS11 Fluid Film, 12 oz. Aerosol Can $ 9.90 $ 7.90
CNAS-1 Fluid Film, 1 Gallon $ 37.70 $ 34.00
PNAS-5 Fluid Film, 5 Gallon $ 178.10 $ 169.99
AS11BL Fluid Film, Black, 12 oz. Aerosol Can $ 11.02 $ 9.99
CNASBL-1 Fluid Film, Black, 1 Gallon $ 41.28 $ 38.99
PNASBL-5 Fluid Film, Black, 5 Gallon $ 193.70 $ 178.70
DNAS-55 Fluid Film, 55 Gallon Drum $ 1 495.00 $ 1 425.00
FFSG Fluid Film Spray Gun - This Is An Undercoating Application System Designed For 

Use Of Fluid Film (NAS) Non-Aerosol. The Kit Includes A Quart Size Bottle, 
$ 124.80 $ 119.99

00250 Gun, Adjustable Nozzle, 15 in. Flexible Wand & A 22 in. Flexible 360 Degree Spray 
Wand. The Gun Is Rated For 175 PSI

$ 16.88 $ 15.00

DEF55 TerraCair DEF Fluid, 2.5 Gallon $ 284.90 $ 244.90
111205 TerraCair DEF Fluid, 55 Gallon Drum $ 3.77 $ 3.00

B55055 Krystal Cleer Windshield Washer Solvent Fluid, -20F, 1 Gallon Drum Oasis 
Windshield Washer Solvent Fluid, -20F, 55 Gallon Drum

$ 173.25 $ 160.00

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

3038 10 in. Brush Wash Head $ 16.04 $ 12.00
3022 8 in. Brush Wash Head $ 12.90 $ 10.00
A-5020-55 55 Gallon Reliable Super Duty Pink Bus Wash $ 474.50 $ 425.00
A-5020-5 5 Gallon Reliable Super Duty Pink Bus Wash $ 58.50 $ 51.50



LET US HELP YOU TO SEE 
CLEARLY, BULK UP ON 
WINDSHIELD WIPERS TODAY!

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

31-18 Anco Summer Blade, 18 in. $ 4.40 $ 4.00
31-20 Anco Summer Blade, 20 in. $ 4.40 $ 4.00
31-22 Anco Summer Blade, 22 in. $ 4.40 $ 4.00
31-24 Anco Summer Blade, 24 in. $ 4.40 $ 4.00

PART #  DESCRIPTION REG. PRICE SALE PRICE

35-180 TRICOICe Blade, 18 in. $ 6.71 $ 6.30
35-200 TRICOICe Blade, 20 in. $ 6.71 $ 6.30
35-220 TRICOICe Blade, 22 in. $ 6.71 $ 6.30
35-240 TRICOICe Blade, 24 in. $ 8.18 $ 7.80
35-260 TRICOICe Blade, 26 in. $ 8.18 $ 7.80
35-280 TRICOICe Blade, 28 in. $ 8.18 $ 7.80

All Vehicle
Types

Prices subject to change without notice.

7765 Lakeport Rd. 
Chittenango, NY 13037 

• Rochester
• Syracuse

• Albany
• North Branford

WIPERS

MARCH, APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2022
parts@newyorkbussales.com 
888-26-PARTS



Prices subject to change without notice.

ALL MAKES PARTS SALES 
POPULAR BRANDS     COMPETITIVE PRICING     EASY TO ORDER 



DIRECTOR OF PARTS

MEET OUR SALES STAFF!

Dave Reichel dreichel@newyorkbussales.com

315-687-3920

PARTS MANAGER
Gari McQuade gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

315-687-3920

INSIDE PARTS SALES
Billy Cox
Dan Haight 
Dan Sullivan 

Dave Grant 
Garry Maniacek
James Roeser

John Lewin
Sean Conway
Tesea Cornwell

To contact inside sales : parts@newyorkbussales.com

888-26-PARTS

PARTS SALES MANAGER
squintal@newyorkbussales.com

315-427-2647

OUTSIDE PARTS SALES
Central - Mike Rubino mrubino@newyorkbussales.com

315-560-8141

East - Ryan Murphy rmurphy@newyorkbussales.com

845-500-3707

Connecticut - Kevin O’Connell koconnell@schoollinesct.com

203-725-4425

Steve Quintal
for western region parts sales, 
in interim, please contact Steve Quintal



CALL OR EMAIL US TODAY!
888-26-PARTS

parts@newyorkbussales.com

With four locations across New York and Connecticut and a dedicated 
team of on-the-road sales representatives along with the most 
knowledgeable in-house parts sta� in the industry; our ALL MAKES parts 
department has what you need to keep your �eet up and running!

PARTS SALES
TERRITORIES

WESTERN REGION
TBD
888-26-PARTS
parts@newyorkbussales.com

CENTRAL REGION
Mike Rubino
315-560-8141
mrubino@newyorkbussales.com

EASTERN REGION
Ryan Murphy
845-500-3707
rmurphy@newyorkbussales.com

CONNECTICUT
Kevin O’Connell
203-725-4425
koconnell@schoollinesct.com

Chautauqua

Erie

Niagara

Allegany

Genesee

Orleans

Monroe

Cattaraugus Steuben

Ontario

Wayne

Chemung

Yates
Wyoming

Cayuga

Tompkins

Tioga

Onondaga

Cortland

Broome

Je�erson

Oswego

Madison

Oneida

Otsego

Delaware

Herkimer

Lewis

Chenango

St. Lawrence

Seneca

Livingston

Sullivan

Orange
Putnam

Ulster
Dutchess

Greene

Rensselaer
Albany

Schoharie

Schenectady

Fulton

Washington

Saratoga

Montogmery

Hamilton

Clinton

Essex

Warren

Franklin

Columbia

Rockland

Westchester

Bronx

New York

Richmond

Kings

Queens

Nassau
Su�olk

New Haven

Fair�eld

Middlesex

HartfordLitch�eld

Tolland

New London

Windham

Schuyler




